| County

| Individual_Title_Text

| First_Name | Last_Name |

Anson

Bertie
Cumberland
Granville
Johnston
Montgomery
New Hanover
Onslow
Robeson
Sampson
Wake

Environmental Manager

Solid Waste Director
General Manager
Director

Director

Solid Waste Director
Landfill Manager
Director

Tyler
Robert
Jeffery
Amanda
Rick
Joe

Joe

D Scott
Steve
Bryan
John

Fitzgerald
Purvis
Brown
Freeman
Proctor
Reynolds
Suleyman
Bost

Edge
Wouester
Roberson



Corporate_Name

MaiI=Addr=Line1

Chambers Development MSWLF
Republic Services of North Carolina, LLC.
Cumberland County Landfill

Granville County

Johnston County Solid Waste Services
Uwharrie Environmental

New Hanover County Dept. of Environmental Mgt.

Onslow County Subtitle D Landfill
Robeson County Landfill

Sampson County Disposal, LLC
Wake County South Wake MSWLF

375 Dozer Drive

1922 Republican Road
698 Ann Street

6584 Landfill Rd

680 County Home Rd
500 Landfill Road

5210 US Highway 421 North
415 Meadowview Road
246 Landfill Rd

7434 Roseboro Hwy
6300 Old Smithfield Road



MaiI=Addr_City_Name | MaiI=Addr=Zip |Phone=Number|

Polkton
Aulander
Fayetteville
Oxford
Smithfield
Mount Gilead
Wilmington
Jacksonville
Saint Pauls
Roseboro
Raleigh

28135/(704) 694-6900
27805/(252) 348-3322
28301 (910) 321-6835
27565 (919) 603-1354

27577
27306
28401
28540
28384

9199384750
9105763697
9107984403
9109371443
9108653348

28382((910) 525-4132
27602((919) 856-6365



EmaiI=Address

Fax=Number

tylerf@wasteconnections.com

robert.purvis@republicservices.com

jbrown@co.cumberland.nc.us

amanda.freeman@granvillecounty.org

rick.proctor@johnstonnc.com

jreynolds2@republicservices.com

iSuleyman@nhcgov.com

Scott Bost@onslowcountync.gov

steve.edge@co.robeson.nc.us

bryan.wuester@wasteindustries.com

john.roberson@wakegov.com

(704) 694-5413

(252) 348-3395

(910) 321-6840

(919) 690-8610
9199897152
9105763698
9197984408
9104556339
9108652560

(910) 525-4150

(919) 743-4738
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